



Pos	Ref	Description	Note
30	AS15353086	41in METAL HANDLE TUBE	
31	AS15376744	NUT, KEP 1/4-20	
32	AS15324744	GRIP HANDLE, RIBBED	
34	AS15376647	SWITCH BOX COVER	
35	AS15376612	HANDLE BAR (BUFFER)	
37	AS15342890	CORD CLAMP	
38	AS15355224	INTERNAL TOOTH WASHER	
39	AS15335576	SWITCH SCREW	
40	AS15335541	SWITCH FOR BUFFER	
41	AS15379166	FLAG TERMINALS	
42	AS15335584	LEAF SPRING	
43	AS15383147	Trigger lock spring	Not available
44	AS15376671	Wxtension sprin	Not available
45	AS15383139	Roll Pin	Not available
46	AS15376701	Trigger Pin	Not available
47	AS15385654	Plastic Trigger	Not available
47A	AS15386839	PLASTIC TRIGGER KIT	
48	AS15390119	Trigger Lock	Not available
49	AS15387169	REINFORCED PLATE	
50	AS15349402	6-32 SCREW	
51	AS15376760	SCREW	
52	AS15312746	SCREW	
53	AS15367389	SCREW	
54	AS15376620	SWITCH BOX (BACK)	
55	AS15322705	Complete strain relief	Not available
56	AS15374091	HANDLE LINE CORD	
57	AS15398985	Orang wire nut	Not available
58	AS15318892	Pop Rivet	Not available
59	AS15373869	SPRING CLIP	
60	AS15382094	1.5in X 21in PLASTIC WAND	
61	AS15355844	Line Cord Retainer	Not available
62	AS15378038	HOSE CUFF (1)	
63	AS15435252	Grommet	Not available
64	AS15435279	LONG CABLE FOR HANDLE	
65	AS15374555	HOSE 1.25 W/2-1.5in CUFFS	
66	AS15354791	NUT, HEX, LOCK 5/16-18	
67	AS15353272	HANDLE BOLT, HEX 5/16-18X1.5in	
68	AS15380555	CAP	
69	AS15382434	PIN	
70	AS15367184	SPRING	Not available
71	AS15380504	BOLT	
72	AS15382426	FLAT WASHER	
73	AS15353299	STRUT SUPPORT	
74	AS15376051	U-CLAMP	
75	AS15380520	CLAMPING LEVER	
76	AS15373346	CLAMPING KNOB	
77	AS15353221	STEEL WASHER	